
Study Plan Study Plan Study Plan Study Plan Study Plan Study Plan
Mentor Krashna Sir Mentor Sudhanshu Sir Mentor Sudhanshu Sir Mentor Pratibha Ma'am Mentor Parikshit Sir Mentor Akash Sir

Lecture Time 4 PM - 5 PM Lecture Time 3 PM - 4 PM Lecture Time 6 PM - 7 PM Lecture Time 12 PM - 1 PM Lecture Time 3 PM - 4 PM Lecture Time 5 PM - 6 PM

Day & Date
Title | Unit

Day & Date

Title | Unit Day & Date Subject - Agricultural Engineering
Date

Title | Unit
Date

Title | Unit
Day & Date

Title | Unit

Soil Science Crop Physiology Monday, Mar 30, 2026
Farm Mechanization/ NATP & SMAM 

Scheme Genetics & Plant Breeding Animal Husbandry Horticulture

Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026 Basics Of Soil Science Monday, Mar 30, 2026
Cell and Cell Organelles 

Class 1 Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026 Source of Farm Power Tuesday, Mar 10, 2026 Introduction of Genetics Thursday, Feb 26, 2026 Introduction Tuesday, Mar 10, 2026 Introduction to Horticulture

Thursday, Apr 30, 2026 Rocks & Minerals Lecture 1 Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026
Cell and Cell Organelles 

Class 2 Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026 Basic Terms of Engine Class 1 Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026 DNA & RNA Friday, Feb 27, 2026 Important Terminologies – Part 1 Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026 Basic Horticulture 1

Friday, May 1, 2026 Rocks & Minerals Lecture 2 Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026
Cell and Cell Organelles 

Class 3 Thursday, Apr 2, 2026 Basic Terms of Engine Class 2 Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 Central Dogma Monday, Mar 9, 2026 Important Terminologies – Part 2 Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 Basic Horticulture 2

Monday, May 4, 2026 Rocks & Minerals Lecture 3 Thursday, Apr 2, 2026
Class Test & Doubts 

Discussion Saturday, Apr 4, 2026 Engine & Type of Engine Class 1 Friday, Mar 13, 2026 Gene and Its Types Tuesday, Mar 10, 2026 Cow Breeds – Part 1 Friday, Mar 13, 2026 Basic Horticulture 3

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Soil Formation Lecture 1 Friday, Apr 3, 2026 Basics of Physiology Class 1 Monday, Apr 6, 2026 Engine & Type of Engine Class 2 Monday, Mar 16, 2026 Mendelism & Laws Wednesday, Mar 11, 2026 Breeds of Cow – Part 2 Monday, Mar 16, 2026 Basic Horticulture 4

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Soil Formation Lecture 2 Monday, Apr 6, 2026 Basics of Physiology Class 2 Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026 Engine & Type of Engine Class 3 Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026 Non-Mendelian Genetics Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 Breeds of Buffalo – Part 1 Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026 Introduction of Sexual & Asexual 
Propagation

Thursday, May 7, 2026 Soil Formation Lecture 3 Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026 Basics of Physiology Class 3 Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026 Class Test & Doubt Session Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026 Gene Interactions Friday, Mar 13, 2026 Breeds of Buffalo – Part 2 Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026 Cutting & Budding

Friday, May 8, 2026 Soil Physical Properties Lecture 1 Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026 Basics of Physiology Class 4 Thursday, Apr 9, 2026
Tillage Implement(Primary & Secondary) 

Class 1 Thursday, Mar 19, 2026 Germplasm & Gene Pool Monday, Mar 16, 2026 Breeds of Goat – Part 1 Thursday, Mar 19, 2026 Layering & Grafting

Monday, May 11, 2026 Soil Physical Properties Lecture 2 Thursday, Apr 9, 2026
Class Test & Doubts 

Discussion Saturday, Apr 11, 2026
Tillage Implement(Primary & Secondary) 

Class 2 Friday, Mar 20, 2026 Chromosome & Its Changes Tuesday, Mar 17, 2026 Breeds of Goat – Part 2 Friday, Mar 20, 2026 Micropropagation

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Soil Physical Properties Lecture 3 Friday, Apr 10, 2026 Photosynthesis Class 1 Monday, Apr 13, 2026
Implement for Layout of 

Seedbed/Methods of Sowing Class 1 Monday, Mar 23, 2026 Polyploidy Wednesday, Mar 18, 2026 Breeds of Sheep – Part 1 Monday, Mar 23, 2026 Introduction to Training

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Soil Physical Properties Lecture 4 Monday, Apr 13, 2026 Photosynthesis Class 2 Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026
Implement for Layout of 

Seedbed/Methods of Sowing Class 2 Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026 Cell Division Thursday, Mar 19, 2026 Breeds of Sheep – Part 2 Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026 Method of Training

Thursday, May 14, 2026 Soil Physical Properties Lecture 5 Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026 Photosynthesis Class 3 Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026 Intercultural operationa Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026 Introduction of Plant Breeding Friday, Mar 20, 2026 Poultry Breeds – Part 1 Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026 Pruning & It's Types

Friday, May 15, 2026 Soil Physical Properties Lecture 6 Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026 Photosynthesis Class 4 Thursday, Apr 16, 2026
Terms Related with Plough/ Methods of 

Ploughing Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Mode of Pollination Monday, Mar 23, 2026 Poultry Breeds – Part 2 Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Layout & PGR

Monday, May 18, 2026 Soil Physical Properties Lecture 7 Thursday, Apr 16, 2026
Class Test & Doubts 

Discussion Saturday, Apr 18, 2026 Class test & Doubt Session Friday, Mar 27, 2026 Male Sterility & Self-Incompatibility Tuesday, Mar 24, 2026 Disease of Animals – Part 1 Friday, Mar 27, 2026 Classification of Fruit

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Soil Colloids Lecture 1 Friday, Apr 17, 2026 Respiration Class 1 Monday, Apr 20, 2026 Tactor & its Type Monday, Mar 30, 2026 Reproduction and Plant Introduction Wednesday, Mar 25, 2026 Disease of Animals – Part 2 Monday, Mar 30, 2026 Mango
Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Soil Colloids Lecture 2 Monday, Apr 20, 2026 Respiration Class 2 Tuesday, Apr 21, 2026 Sprayer & Duster Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026 Selection Methods – I Thursday, Mar 26, 2026 Disease of Animals – Part 3 Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026 Banana & papaya

Thursday, May 21, 2026 Soil Organic Matter Lecture 1 Tuesday, Apr 21, 2026 Plant Nutrients Class 1 Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026
Compost & Method of Composting/ 

Water Saving Irrigation Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026 Selection Methods – II Friday, Mar 27, 2026 Digestive System of Cattle Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026 Guava, Ber & Litchi

Friday, May 22, 2026 Soil Organic Matter Lecture 2 Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026 Plant Nutrients Class 2 Thursday, Apr 23, 2026 Hay & Silage Thursday, Apr 2, 2026 Hybridization Monday, Mar 30, 2026 Reproductive System of Cattle Thursday, Apr 2, 2026 Minor Fruit
Monday, May 25, 2026 Soil Fertility Evaluation Thursday, Apr 23, 2026 Plant Disorders Saturday, Apr 25, 2026 Water Saving Irrigation Friday, Apr 3, 2026 Mutation Breeding Tuesday, Mar 31, 2026 Feed Management – Part 1 Friday, Apr 3, 2026 Classification of Vegetables

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Soil Testing Friday, Apr 24, 2026
Plant Growth Regulators 

Class 1 Monday, Apr 27, 2026 Watershed Management Monday, Apr 6, 2026 Crop Ideotype Wednesday, Apr 1, 2026 Feed Management – Part 2 Monday, Apr 6, 2026 Tomato & Brinjal

Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Problematic Soils Lecture 1 Monday, Apr 27, 2026
Plant Growth Regulators 

Class 2 Tuesday, Apr 28, 2026 Surveying Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026 Resistant Breeding Thursday, Apr 2, 2026 Feed Management – Part 3 Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026 Chilli, Potato & Okra

Thursday, May 28, 2026 Problematic Soils Lecture 2 Tuesday, Apr 28, 2026
Plant Growth Regulators 

Class 3 Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026 Post- Harvest Technology 1 --- Friday, Apr 3, 2026 Housing Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026 Cucurbitaceae Lecture 1

Friday, May 29, 2026 Problematic Soils Lecture 3 Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026 Class Test & Discussion Thursday, Apr 30, 2026 Post- Harvest Technology 2 Study Plan Monday, Apr 6, 2026 Dairy Science – Part 1 Thursday, Apr 9, 2026 Cucurbitaceae Lecture 2
Monday, Jun 1, 2026 Problematic Soils Lecture 4 --- Saturday, May 2, 2026 Protected Cultivation Class 1 Mentor Pratibha Ma'am Tuesday, Apr 7, 2026 Dairy Science – Part 2 Friday, Apr 10, 2026 Cole Crop
Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026 Problematic Soils Lecture 5 Monday, May 4, 2026 Protected Cultivation Class 2 Lecture Time 12 PM - 1 PM Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026 Dairy Science – Part 3 Monday, Apr 13, 2026 Garden & it's types

Wednesday, Jun 3, 2026 Problematic Soils Lecture 6 Study Plan Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Class Test & Doubt Session
Date

Title | Unit Thursday, Apr 9, 2026 Dairy Science – Part 4 Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026 Flowers Lecture 1
Thursday, Jun 4, 2026 Soil & Water Conservation Lecture 1 Mentor Sudhanshu Sir Seed Science Friday, Apr 10, 2026 Dairy Science – Part 5 Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026 Flowers Lecture 2

Friday, Jun 5, 2026 Soil & Water Conservation Lecture 2 Lecture Time 6 PM - 7 PM Study Plan Wednesday, Apr 8, 2026 Seed Science Lecture 1 --- Thursday, Apr 16, 2026 Preservation
---

Date
Title | Unit Mentor Sudhanshu Sir Thursday, Apr 9, 2026 Seed Science Lecture 2 Friday, Apr 17, 2026 Jam & jelly

Benefecial Insects Lecture Time 2 PM - 3 PM Friday, Apr 10, 2026 Seed Science Lecture 3 Study Plan Monday, Apr 20, 2026 Plantation & Spices Lecture 1
Study Plan Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Apiculture Lecture 1

Date
Title | Unit Monday, Apr 13, 2026 Seed Science Lecture 4 Mentor Parikshit Sir Tuesday, Apr 21, 2026 Plantation & Spices Lecture 2

Mentor Krashna Sir Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Apiculture Lecture 2 Forestry --- Lecture Time 3 PM - 4 PM Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026 Plantation & Spices Lecture 3

Lecture Time 4 PM - 5 PM Thursday, May 14, 2026 Apiculture Lecture 3 Tuesday, May 12, 2026
General Introduction and Important Days 

& Institutions Study Plan Date
Title | Unit Thursday, Apr 23, 2026 General Horticulture

Date
Title | Unit Friday, May 15, 2026 Apiculture Lecture 4 Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Basic Introduction & Terms class  1 Mentor Pratibha Ma'am Plant Pathology ---

Agronomy Monday, May 18, 2026 Apiculture Class Test & 
Doubts Discussion Thursday, May 14, 2026 Basic Introduction & Terms class  2 Lecture Time 12 PM - 1 PM Monday, Apr 13, 2026 Introduction of Plant Pathology 

Friday, Jun 12, 2026 Introduction to Agronomy Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Sericulture Lecture 1 Friday, May 15, 2026 Agroforestry System & Branches 1
Date

Title | Unit Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026 Important Terminology part 1
Monday, Jun 15, 2026 Basics of Agronomy Lecture 1 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Sericulture Lecture 2 Monday, May 18, 2026 Agroforestry System & Branches 2 Biotechnology Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026 Important Terminology part 2
Tuesday, Jun 16, 2026 Basics of Agronomy Lecture 2 Thursday, May 21, 2026 Sericulture Lecture 3 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Shifting cultivation and Tunga cultivation Tuesday, Apr 14, 2026 Biotechnology Lecture 1 Thursday, Apr 16, 2026 Bacteria part 1 

Wednesday, Jun 17, 2026 Dryland Agriculture Lecture 1 Friday, May 22, 2026 Sericulture Lecture 4 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Forest Mensuration Wednesday, Apr 15, 2026 Biotechnology Lecture 2 Friday, Apr 17, 2026 Bacteria part 2

Thursday, Jun 18, 2026 Dryland Agriculture Lecture 2 Monday, May 25, 2026 Sericulture Class Test & 
Doubts Discussion Thursday, May 21, 2026 Forest Law & Policy Thursday, Apr 16, 2026 Biotechnology Lecture 3 Monday, Apr 20, 2026 Fungi part 1 

Friday, Jun 19, 2026 Dryland Agriculture Lecture 3 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Lac-culture Lecture 1 Friday, May 22, 2026 Important Species of Tree - Part 1 Friday, Apr 17, 2026 Biotechnology Lecture 4 Tuesday, Apr 21, 2026 Fungi part 2
Monday, Jun 22, 2026 Cropping System Lecture 1 Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Lac-culture Lecture 2 Monday, May 25, 2026 Important Species of Tree - Part 2 Monday, Apr 20, 2026 Biotechnology Lecture 5 Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026 Algae

Tuesday, Jun 23, 2026 Cropping System Lecture 2 Thursday, May 28, 2026 Lac-culture Class Test & 
Doubts Discussion Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Forest Report 2023 --- Thursday, Apr 23, 2026 Other Microorganisms 

Wednesday, Jun 24, 2026 Seed & Sowing Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Doubt Session Friday, Apr 24, 2026 Diseases of Cereals part 1 
Thursday, Jun 25, 2026 Tillage Lecture 1 Study Plan Thursday, May 28, 2026 Class Test and Discussion Study Plan Monday, Apr 27, 2026 Diseases of Cereals part 2

Friday, Jun 26, 2026 Tillage Lecture 2 Mentor Sudhanshu Sir --- Mentor Pratibha Ma'am Tuesday, Apr 28, 2026 Diseases of Pulses
Monday, Jun 29, 2026 Harvesting Lecture 1 Lecture Time 2 PM - 3 PM Lecture Time 11 AM - 12 PM Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026 Diseases of Oil Seeds
Tuesday, Jun 30, 2026 Harvesting Lecture 2

Date
Title | Unit Study Plan

Date
Title | Unit Thursday, Apr 30, 2026 Diseases of Fruits part 1

Wednesday, Jul 1, 2026 Water Management Lecture 1 Mushroom Cultivation Mentor Sudhanshu Sir Entomology Friday, May 1, 2026 Diseases of Fruits part 2

Thursday, Jul 2, 2026 Water Management Lecture 2 Friday, May 29, 2026
Mushroom Cultivation 

Lecture 1 Lecture Time 6 PM - 7 PM Wednesday, Apr 29, 2026 Introduction to Entomology Monday, May 4, 2026 Diseases of Vegetables part 1

Friday, Jul 3, 2026 Watershed Management Monday, Jun 1, 2026 Mushroom Cultivation 
Lecture 2 Day & Date Subject - Fisheries Thursday, Apr 30, 2026 Insect Taxonomy Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Diseases of Vegetables part 2

Monday, Jul 6, 2026 Drainage Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026 Mushroom Cultivation Class 
Test & Doubts Discussion Friday, May 29, 2026

Introduction and Current trends & 
Schemes of Fisheries/ Schemes Part 1 Friday, May 1, 2026 Topic Test 1 Wednesday, May 6, 2026Diseases of Spices and Plantation Crops

Tuesday, Jul 7, 2026 Agrometeorology Lecture 1 --- Monday, Jun 1, 2026 Introduction and Current trends & 
Schemes of Fisheries/ Schemes Part 2 Monday, May 4, 2026 Insect Body Wall Thursday, May 7, 2026 Post Harvest Diseases part 1 

Wednesday, Jul 8, 2026 Agrometeorology Lecture 2 Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026 Fresh Water/Marine & Brackish water 
Fisheries Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Insect Head – Part 1 Friday, May 8, 2026 Post Harvest Diseases part 2

Thursday, Jul 9, 2026 Nutrients Lecture 1 Saturday, May 30, 2026 Aquaculture & its Type Wednesday, May 6, 2026 Insect Head – Part 2 ---
Friday, Jul 10, 2026 Nutrients Lecture 2 Monday, Jun 1, 2026 Basic Term Related to Fisheries Part 1 Thursday, May 7, 2026 Topic Test 2

Monday, Jul 13, 2026 Nutrients Lecture 3 Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026 Basic Term Related to Fisheries Part 2 Friday, May 8, 2026 Insect Thorax
Tuesday, Jul 14, 2026 Nutrients Lecture 4 Sunday, May 31, 2026 Basic Term Related to Fisheries Part 3 Monday, May 11, 2026 Insect Wings

Wednesday, Jul 15, 2026 Fertilizer Lecture 1 Monday, Jun 1, 2026 Class Test Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Insect Legs
Thursday, Jul 16, 2026 Fertilizer Lecture 2 Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026 Fisheries Life Cycle Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Abdomen & Metamorphosis

Friday, Jul 17, 2026 Fertilizer Lecture 3 Monday, Jun 1, 2026 Pond Management Thursday, May 14, 2026 Topic Test 3
Monday, Jul 20, 2026 Fertilizer Lecture 4 Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026 Integrated Fish Farming Friday, May 15, 2026 Insect Body Systems – Part 1
Tuesday, Jul 21, 2026 Bio Fertilizer Lecture 1 Wednesday, Jun 3, 2026 Fish Processing Monday, May 18, 2026 Insect Body Systems – Part 2

Wednesday, Jul 22, 2026 Bio Fertilizer Lecture 2 Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026 Important Species of Fish Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Insect Body Systems – Part 3
Thursday, Jul 23, 2026 Manures Wednesday, Jun 3, 2026 Biofloc technology/ RTS Technology Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Pest Population Concepts

Friday, Jul 24, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 1 Thursday, Jun 4, 2026 Prawn/Shrimp/Murrel Culture Thursday, May 21, 2026 Topic Test 4
Monday, Jul 27, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 2 Wednesday, Jun 3, 2026 Fish Disease Friday, May 22, 2026 Major Insect Pests – Part 1
Tuesday, Jul 28, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 3 Thursday, Jun 4, 2026 Class Test & Doubt Session Monday, May 25, 2026 Major Insect Pests – Part 2

Wednesday, Jul 29, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 4 --- Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Major Insect Pests – Part 3
Thursday, Jul 30, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 5 Wednesday, May 27, 2026 Major Insect Pests – Part 4

Friday, Jul 31, 2026 Weed Science Lecture 6 Thursday, May 28, 2026 Topic Test 5

Monday, Aug 3, 2026 Sustainable Agriculture, Organic 
Farming & Precision Farming Friday, May 29, 2026 Integrated Pest Management – Part 1

Tuesday, Aug 4, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 1 Monday, Jun 1, 2026 Integrated Pest Management – Part 2
Wednesday, Aug 5, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 2 Tuesday, Jun 2, 2026 Storage Grain Pests & Rodents
Thursday, Aug 6, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 3 Wednesday, Jun 3, 2026 Nematodes & Mites

Friday, Aug 7, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 4 Thursday, Jun 4, 2026 Topic Test 6
Monday, Aug 10, 2026 Crop Production Lecture 5 ---


